
MODIFIED BELL SCHEDULE

Time Monday, May 2 Tuesday, May 3 Wednesday, May 4 Thursday, May 5 Friday, May 6                   
Early Release

8:45 - 11:35     P1 P2 P3 P7 P1  8:45 - 9:21

11:40 - 12:04 P2 P3 P4 P1 P2  9:26 - 10:01
12:04 - 12:34       

1st Lunch P3 P4 P6 P2 P3  10:06 - 10:41

12:34 - 1:04                      
2nd Lunch P3 P4 P6 P2 P4  10:46 - 11:21

1:04 - 1:34                  
3rd Lunch P3 P4 P6 P2 P5  11:26 - 12:56

1:39 - 2:03 P4 P5 P7 P3 P6  1:01 - 1:35

2:08 - 2:32 P5 P6 P5 P4 P7  1:40 - 2:15

2:37 - 3:01 P6 P7 P1 P5

3:06 - 3:30 P7 P1 P2 P6

10th Reading 10th Reading 9th Reading 9th Reading Makeups

AP Morning and 
Afternoon 

AP Morning and 
Afternoon 

AP Morning and 
Afternoon 

AP Morning and 
Afternoon AP Morning 

Time
Monday, May 9 Tuesday, May 10 Wednesday, May 11 

Regular Schedule
Thursday, May 12                
Regular Schedule

Friday, May 13                       
Early Release 

8:45 - 11:35 4 6 P1` 8:45 - 9:35 P1` 8:45 - 9:35 P1  8:45 - 9:21

11:40 - 12:04 5 7 P2  9:40 - 10:28 P2  9:40 - 10:28 P2  9:26 - 10:01
12:04 - 12:34       

1st Lunch 6 1 P3  10:33 - 11:21 P3  10:33 - 11:21 P3  10:06 - 10:41

12:34 - 1:04                      
2nd Lunch 6 1 P4  11:26 - 12:14 P4  11:26 - 12:14 P4  10:46 - 11:21

1:04 - 1:34                  
3rd Lunch 6 1 P5  12:19 - 1:44 P5  12:19 - 1:44 P5  11:26 - 12:56

1:39 - 2:03 7 2 P6  1:49 - 2:37 P6  1:49 - 2:37 P6  1:01 - 1:35

2:08 - 2:32 1 3 P7  2:42 - 3:30 P7  2:42 - 3:30 P7  1:40 - 2:15

2:37 - 3:01 2 4

3:06 - 3:30 3 5
US History and 

Makeups Biology and Makeups Makeups Makeups Makeups

AP Morning and 
Afternoon AP Morning AP Morning and 

Afternoon 
AP Morning and 

Afternoon 
AP Morning and 

Afternoon 

Time Monday, May 16      Tuesday, May 17           Wednesday,  May 
18   Thursday, May 19       Friday, May 20

8:45 - 9:35 1 1 1 1 P1  8:45 - 9:21

9:40 - 10:28 2 2 2 2 P2  9:26 - 10:01

10:33 - 11:21 3 3 3 3 P3  10:06 - 10:41

11:26 - 12:14 4 4 4 4 P4  10:46 - 11:21

12:19 - 1:44 5 5 5 5 P5  11:26 - 12:56

1:49 - 2:37 6 6 6 6 P6  1:01 - 1:35

2:42 - 3:30 7 7 7 7 P7  1:40 - 2:15

Alg/Geom Alg/Geom Makeups Makeups Makeups
AP Morning and 

Afternoon 
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